Conoco, Inc.

P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702
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511 5.11 1/2 0.88 4.47 4.47
1004 4.93 I 1.75 8.63 13.10
1504 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 19.66
2019 5.15 3/4 1.31 6.76 26.42
2519 5.00 11/4 2.19 10.94 37.36
2994 4.75 1 1.75 8.31 45.67
3463 4.69 3/4 1.31 6.16 51.83
3967 5.04 11/4 219  11.03 62.85
4471 5.04 13/4 3.06 15.44 78.29
4943 4.72 1 1.75 8.26 86.55
5445 5.02 1172 2.63 13.18 99.72
5947 5.02 1172 2.63 13.18 112.90
6293 3.46 3/4 1.31 4.54 117.44
6799 5.06 1 1.75 8.86 126.30
7303 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 135.12

7890 5.87 1172 2.63 15.41 150.53
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Michael Roghair - Gerferal Manager
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